
Open swim hours all days from 5:00 AM - 10:00 PM except as noted below: 

Sun - May 26 Mon - May 27 Tue - May 28 Wed - May 29 Thu - May 30 Fri - May 31 Sat - June 1
open swim open swim Sharks 7-11:30am Sharks 7-11:30am Sharks 7-11:30am Sharks 7-11:30am open swim 

Sun - June 2 Mon - June 3 Tue - June 4 Wed - June 5 Thu - June 6 Fri - June 7 Sat - June 8
open swim Shark Meet 7am-1pm Shark Photos 7-10am Sharks 7-11:30am Sharks 7-11:30am Sharks 7-11:30am open swim 

Sun - June 9 Mon - June 10 Tue - June 11 Wed - June 12 Thu - June 13 Fri - June 14 Sat - June 15
open swim open swim Sharks 7-11:30am Sharks 7-11:30am Sharks 7-11:30am Sharks 7-11:30am open swim 

Sun - June 16 Mon - June 17 Tue - June 18 Wed - June 19 Thu - June 20 Fri - June 21 Sat - June 22
open swim Shark Meet 7am-1pm open swim Sharks 7-11:30am Sharks 7-11:30am Sharks 7-11:30am open swim 

Sun - June 23 Mon - June 24 Tue - June 25 Wed - June 26 Thu - June 27 Fri - June 28 Sat - June 29
open swim open swim Sharks 7-11:30am Sharks 7-11:30am Sharks 7-11:30am Sharks 7-11:30am open swim 

The pool complex closes promptly at 10:00 PM and all residents and guests must vacate the 
area by this time

West Pool 2024 Schedule
 Pool opens April 12 & closes October 7

Animals and alcohol are not permitted in the pool area
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